Date Filed Ballot Order

2/22/2022
3/28/2022

212212022
2/22/2022
2/22/2022
2/22/2022
2/22/2022

212212022
212212022

2/22/2022

212212022

2/22/2022

212212022

2/22/2022

Number for

9
10:43:00 AM

20
16
32

34

23
44

24

37

30

13

Office Sought

Assoc. Circuit Judge - Division 1

Assoc. Circuit Judge - Division 1
Assoc. Circuit Judge - Division 1

Assoc. Circuit Judge - Division 2

Assoc. Circuit Judge - Division 2

Presiding Commissioner

Presiding Commissioner
Presiding Commissioner
Presiding Commissioner
Presiding Commissioner
County Clerk
County Clerk
County Clerk
Circuit Clerk
Circuit Clerk

Recorder of Deeds

Recorder of Deeds

Prosecuting Attorney

Prosecuting Attorney
County Auditor
County Auditor
County Collector
County Collector

PRIMARY ELECTION - AUGUST 2, 2022

Candidate Name
Tiffany Yarnell
Anna Morrissey

Eric Eighmy
Nick Plummer
Ken Roten
W. Alex McAuley

Noah Prahlow

Shanna Tilley
Stephanie Spencer

Amy Strahan

Jody C Stahl

William Thomas (Dub) Duston

David Clark

Mona Cope

Party
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

Republican
Republican

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican



Date Filed Ballot Order

3/8/2022

3/9/2022

3/9/2022

3/17/2022

3/17/2022

3/18/2022

3/23/2022

3/23/2022

3/24/2022

3/28/2022
3/28/2022

3/28/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022

3/28/2022
3/29/2022

3/29/2022

3/29/2022

Number for

1:48:00 PM

9:11:00 AM

4:53:00 PM

12:29:00 PM

12:29:00 PM

2:32:54 PM

10:08:00 AM

1:30:00 PM

10:31:00 AM

12:11:00 PM
1:39:00 PM

3:14:00 PM
10:46:00 AM
1:04:00 PM

3:14:00 PM
1:04:00 PM

8:36:00 AM

10:54:00 AM

PRIMARY ELECTION - AUGUST 2, 2022

Office Sought Candidate Name
Jasper Township Republican Central Committeewoman
Jasper Township Republican Central Committeewoman
Oliver Township Republican Central Committeewoman
Oliver Township Republican Central Committeewoman
Beaver Township Republican Central Committeeman
Beaver Township Republican Central Committeeman
Scott Township Republican Central Committeeman
Scott Township Republican Central Committeeman
Scott Township Republican Central Committeewoman
Scott Township Republican Central Committeewoman
Oliver Township Republican Central Committeeman
Oliver Township Republican Central Committeeman
Swan Township Republican Central Committeewoman

Rhonda S. Merriman

Susan Bearden

Jackie Adams

Noah Prahlow

Hanna Prahlow

Mark Cowsert

Swan Township Republican Central Committeewoman Sheila Wyatt
Cedar Creek Township Republican Central Committeewoman
Cedar Creek Township Republican Central Committeewoman Beth Hunt

Swan Township Republican Central Committeeman
Swan Township Republican Central Committeeman
Jasper Township Republican Central Committeeman
Jasper Township Republican Central Committeeman
Jasper Township Republican Central Committeeman
Branson Township Republican Central Committeeman

Ron Houseman

Paul Hood
David W Stewart

Branson Township Republican Central Committeeman John Ensch
Branson Township Republican Central Committeeman Jeffery Justus
Branson Township Republican Central Committeeman Terry Hyten
Branson Township Republican Central Committeewoman
Branson Township Republican Central Committeewoman Lynn Ensch

Branson Township Republican Central Committeewoman
Beaver Township Republican Central Committeewoman
Beaver Township Republican Central Committeewoman

Cedar Creek Township Republican Central Committeeman
Cedar Creek Township Republican Central Committeeman

Judith K Hyten
Cynthia Davis

Lyle Rowland

Party

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican
Republican

Republican
Republican

Republican

Republican
Republican

Republican

Republican



