	Number for	PRIMARY ELECTION - AUGUST 2, 2022						
Date Filed	Ballot Order	Office Sought	Candidate Name	Party				
		Assoc. Circuit Judge - Division 1						
2/22/2022	9	Assoc. Circuit Judge - Division 1	Tiffany Yarnell	Republican				
3/28/2022	10:43:00 AM	Assoc. Circuit Judge - Division 1	Anna Morrissey	Republican				
		Assoc. Circuit Judge - Division 2						
2/22/2022	20	Assoc. Circuit Judge - Division 2	Eric Eighmy	Republican				
Presiding Commissioner								
2/22/2022	1	Presiding Commissioner	Nick Plummer	Republican				
2/22/2022	16	Presiding Commissioner	Ken Roten	Republican				
2/22/2022	32	Presiding Commissioner	W. Alex McAuley	Republican				
2/22/2022	34	Presiding Commissioner	Noah Prahlow	Republican				
		County Clerk						
2/22/2022	23	County Clerk	Shanna Tilley	Republican				
2/22/2022	44	County Clerk	Stephanie Spencer	Republican				
		Circuit Clerk						
2/22/2022	24	Circuit Clerk	Amy Strahan	Republican				
Recorder of Deeds								
2/22/2022	37	Recorder of Deeds	Jody C Stahl	Republican				
		Prosecuting Attorney						
2/22/2022	30	Prosecuting Attorney	William Thomas (Dub) Duston	Republican				
		County Auditor						
2/22/2022	6	County Auditor	David Clark	Republican				
		County Collector						
2/22/2022	13	County Collector	Mona Cope	Republican				

PRIMARY ELECTION - AUGUST 2, 2022								
Date Filed	Number for Ballot Order	Office Sought	Candidate Name	Party				
Dute I neu	Danot Graci	office Bought	Culturate I tallic	I ui ty				
Jasper Township Republican Central Committeewoman								
3/8/2022	1:48:00 PM	Jasper Township Republican Central Committeewoman	Rhonda S. Merriman	Republican				
		Oliver Township Republican Central Committeewoman		-				
3/9/2022	9:11:00 AM	Oliver Township Republican Central Committeewoman	Susan Bearden	Republican				
		Beaver Township Republican Central Committeeman						
3/9/2022	4:53:00 PM	Beaver Township Republican Central Committeeman	Jackie Adams	Republican				
		Scott Township Republican Central Committeeman						
3/17/2022	12:29:00 PM	Scott Township Republican Central Committeeman	Noah Prahlow	Republican				
		Scott Township Republican Central Committeewoman						
3/17/2022	12:29:00 PM	Scott Township Republican Central Committeewoman	Hanna Prahlow	Republican				
		Oliver Township Republican Central Committeeman						
3/18/2022	2:32:54 PM	Oliver Township Republican Central Committeeman	Mark Cowsert	Republican				
		Swan Township Republican Central Committeewoman						
3/23/2022	10:08:00 AM	Swan Township Republican Central Committeewoman	Sheila Wyatt	Republican				
		Cedar Creek Township Republican Central Committeewom	nan					
3/23/2022	1:30:00 PM	Cedar Creek Township Republican Central Committeewoman	Beth Hunt	Republican				
		Swan Township Republican Central Committeeman						
3/24/2022	10:31:00 AM	Swan Township Republican Central Committeeman	Ron Houseman	Republican				
Jasper Township Republican Central Committeeman								
3/28/2022	12:11:00 PM	Jasper Township Republican Central Committeeman	Paul Hood	Republican				
3/28/2022	1:39:00 PM	Jasper Township Republican Central Committeeman	David W Stewart	Republican				
Branson Township Republican Central Committeeman								
3/28/2022	3:14:00 PM	Branson Township Republican Central Committeeman	John Ensch	Republican				
3/29/2022	10:46:00 AM	Branson Township Republican Central Committeeman	Jeffery Justus	Republican				
3/29/2022	1:04:00 PM	Branson Township Republican Central Committeeman	Terry Hyten	Republican				
0.400.4000	0.14.00 D) f	Branson Township Republican Central Committeewoman		D 11'				
3/28/2022	3:14:00 PM	Branson Township Republican Central Committeewoman	Lynn Ensch	Republican				
3/29/2022	1:04:00 PM	Branson Township Republican Central Committeewoman	Judith K Hyten	Republican				
2/20/2022	0.26.00 434	Beaver Township Republican Central Committeewoman		D 1 1'				
3/29/2022	8:36:00 AM	Beaver Township Republican Central Committeewoman	Cynthia Davis	Republican				
Cedar Creek Township Republican Central Committeeman								
3/29/2022	10:54:00 AM	Cedar Creek Township Republican Central Committeeman	Lyle Rowland	Republican				